Copyright © 2024 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/15/24
LINEAR HIGH BAY WIREGUARDS
ESL-LHB4-ss-WG      Page 1 of 1
Product Features:
• Provides protection for your Linear High Bays
• Securely held in place with provided brackets
Ordering Guide:
ESL - FAMILY GENERATION - SIZE - TYPE
ESL - LHB 4 - ss - WG
(LHB) Linear High Bay   (4) 4th Generation (1) Fits ESL-LHB-75130W-44050
(2) Fits ESL-LHB-130170W-44050
(3) Fits ESL-LHB-170255W-44050
(4) Fits ESL-LHB-255400W-44050
(WG) Wireguard
2Orient wireguard and place fixture in the
groove of the wire mesh. 1Remove screws from top side of fixture. 3Replace all four screws, securing wireguard
with included brackets.
Installation Guide:
Dimensions:
ESL-LHB4-1-WG
Wireguard for ESL-LHB-75130W-44050 13.07"
15.08"
1.38"
ESL-LHB4-2-WG
Wireguard for ESL-LHB-130170W-44050
13.07"
23.74"
1.38"
ESL-LHB4-4-WG
Wireguard for ESL-LHB-255400W-44050
13.07"
47.36"
1.38"
ESL-LHB4-3-WG
Wireguard for ESL-LHB-170255W-44050
13.07"
35.35"
1.38"
Catalog Data:
ITEM# DESCRIPTION FINISH DIMENSIONS
ESL-LHB4-1-WG Wireguard for ESL-LHB-75130W-44050 White 1.38" x 13.07" x 15.08"
ESL-LHB4-2-WG Wireguard for ESL-LHB-130170W-44050 White 1.38" x 13.07" x 23.74"
ESL-LHB4-3-WG Wireguard for ESL-LHB-170255W-44050 White 1.38" x 13.07" x 35.35"
ESL-LHB4-4-WG Wireguard for ESL-LHB-255400W-44050 White 1.38" x 13.07" x 47.36"
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date: